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63 N. Quebec Street, Denver, CO 80203



AVAILABILITIES

Spec Suite 302- 2,455 RSF Suite 304 - 7,651 RSF
New construction, whitebox condition 

•	 Contiguous with Suite 302 and 
303 for 13,645 SF

•	 Elevator Identity
•	 Western views
•	 Three sides of glass offering 

excellent natural daylight
•	 Ready for tenant improvements 

customize your space

Asking Rate
$30.00 - $32.00/SF NNN 

Suite 303 - 3,539 RSF
Hypothetical medical office spec suite, 
currently in whitebox condition 

•	 Elevator Identity
•	 Waiting area for 13 patients with 

reception
•	 Seven exam rooms
•	 Procedures room
•	 Shared providers room
•	 Enclosed break room
•	 Vitals wet area and lab
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Under construction, delivering 2Q24 

•	 Elevator Identity
•	 5 perimeter offices
•	 Reception area
•	 10-person conference room
•	 Open area for 2 workstations
•	 Collaborative break area. 
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Building Profile
City/ County:

Denver / Denver
Fire District:

Denver
Type II-B

Building Height / Levels:
U

nknow
n / Three Levels

Automatic Sprinklers Throughout

Use and Occupancy
Occupant Name:

Speculative Suites 302
Occupant Use:

General Business Office
Business Group B

Tenant AreaExisting
Expansion

 (approx.) Useable SF:
2,077

2077
Construction Area:

2,077
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Egress Plan

Overall Diagonal

Exit Separation

Common Path Of Egress

Room Number

Exit Stair / Door

Fire Extinguisher Cabinet *
FEC

Mfr:
Style:
Door:
Color:

* Final location to be
coordinated with Fire
M

arshall prior to installing

Larsen
Architectural Recessed
Horizontal Duo
W

hite

2021 IBC   
(International Building Code)

2021 IMC   
(International Mechanical Code)

2021 IPC   
(International Plumbing Code)

2021 IFC    
(International Fire Code)

2021 IECC 
(International Energy Conservation Code)

2021 IEBC
(International Existing Building Code)

2020 NEC  
(National Electrical Code)

2022 DBCA 
(Denver Building and Fire Code)

2022 Denver Green Code
2017 ICC/ANSI A117.1 Accessibility Standard

48"

34" MAX

29" MIN

27" MIN

9" MIN

48"

48"

48"

48"

36"

27"
CLEAR

MAX

38"-43"

39"

48" MAX

40" MAX.

39" - 41" 18" MIN.

17"-19"

33"-36"

17"

44" MAX.
TO FLUSH VALVE

N
O

TE: ALL EXPO
SED

 H
O

T AN
D

 C
O

LD
W

ATER
 PIPES AS W

ELL AS D
R

AIN
 PIPES

SH
ALL BE IN

SU
LATED

 W
ITH

 PR
O

D
U

C
T

H
AVIN

G
 BEEN

 SPEC
IFIC

ALLY M
AN

U
F.

O
PER

ABLE

M
AX O

PER
ATO

R
H

EIG
H

T FO
R

 FO
R

W
AR

D
AN

D
 SID

E R
EAC

H
 O

VER
N

O
 O

BSTR
U

C
TIO

N

17" M
IN

25" M
AX

C
O

N
TR

O
LS @

 48" AFF

W
ALL M

IR
R

O
R

15" M
IN

C
LR

.C
L

15" M
IN

C
LR

.
C

L

N
O

TE: TH
E TO

P O
F EQ

U
IPM

EN
T TO

C
O

M
PLY W

ITH
 AD

A / N
C

AC
-AN

SI 2009
R

EQ
U

IR
EM

EN
TS. FIXTU

R
ES AR

E TO
 BE

M
O

U
N

TED
 AS N

O
TED

.

TO
 SPO

U
T, TYP

VER
TIC

AL G
R

AB BAR

12" M
AX.

7"-9"

6" M
AX

FR
O

N
T

APPR
O

AC
H

LAVATO
R

Y

8" M
IN

19" M
AX

48"

SAN
ITAR

Y N
APKIN

C
O

AT H
O

O
K

W
ASTE

R
EC

EPTAC
LE

D
R

IN
KIN

G
FO

U
N

TAIN
TO

ILET SEAT C
O

VER
PR

O
VID

E SKIR
T AT BASE O

F H
IG

H
FO

U
N

TAIN
 TO

 EXTEN
D

 TO
 27" AFF

M
IR

R
O

R

AC
C

ESSIBLE
TO

ILET

AC
C

ESSIBLE
U

R
IN

AL

42" M
IN

.

C
L18" M

IN
.

C
LR

.

54" M
IN

39"-41"

G
R

AB BAR
H

EIG
H

T

FR
O

N
T O

F TO
ILET TO

C
EN

TER
 O

F TO
ILET

PAPER

FLU
SH

 C
O

N
TR

O
L SH

ALL
BE LO

C
ATED

 O
N

 O
PEN

SID
E O

F W
ATER

 C
LO

SET 40" M
AX TO

 BO
TTO

M
 O

F
R

EFLEC
TIVE SU

R
FAC

E

LAR
G

E PAPER
TO

W
EL/W

ASTE
R

EC
EPTAC

LE

Fig. 604.3
Size of C

learance for W
ater C

loset

54" Clear Floor Space

60" Clear Floor Space

30" C
lear

Floor Space

60" C
lear Floor Space

1
2

1
2(b) (a)

Fig. 303.3
Beveled C

hanges in Level

½" max

¼" ¼"¼"-½"

AC
C

ESSIBLE
TO

ILET

24" M
IN

.

36" M
IN

.

12" M
IN

.

33"-36"

C
L

C
L

15" M
IN

.

34" MAX

17"-19"

18"  min.

TO
ILET

PAPER 1 12 " m
in

2009 ICC A117.1

300
Public Corridor

306
O

ffice
301

R
eception

307
Break

302
C

onference
308

IT
303

O
ffice

309
Storage

304
O

ffice
310

--
305

O
ffice

311
O

pen W
ork Area

FEC

FEC

Point
A

Point
B

Occupancy Load Analysis

Rooms
Function Per

Floor Area
(USF)

Floor Area
(USF/Occ)

Number of
Occupants

Reference
Only

Business (B)
609

÷150 gross
5

Use either Gross or
Net, which ever is

higher
Business (B)

897
÷100 net

9
9

Occupants added back from A-3 allowance
1

W
orkstations

calculations
Business

(Concentrated)
2

# of seats
2

Use either Gross or
Seats, which ever is

higher
W

orkstations
calculations

Business
(Concentrated)

149
÷50 gross

3
3

Storage 302
Storage

(S-1)
75

÷300 gross
1

W
aiting 301

Conf. Room 302
Breakroom 307

Assembly
(A-3)

622

Minus 7%
allowed for: B

146

A-3
New Total

476
÷15 net

32

If needed, add other occupancy
in this row.  DO NOT delete row

14
TOTAL: 46

Remainder of Floor - Occupancy Load Analysis
Remainder USF

12131

Business (B)
10311

÷150 gross
69

Occupants added back from A-3 allowance
6

Assembly
(A-3)

1,820
15%

 of
Business

Minus 7%
allowed for: B

850

A-3
New Total

970
÷15 net

65

TOTAL:
140

Means of Egress
Total

Occupant
Load

Required
Exit Stair

W
idth

Provided
Exit Stair

W
idth

Required
Egress

Component

Provided
Egress

Component

Egress
186

46.50"
Factor .25

88"
32.55"
Factor .175

64"
Sprinkled
Delete row if bldg is nonsprinkled

Egress
186

55.80"
Factor .30

88"
37.20"
Factor .20

64"
Non-Sprinkled
Delete row if bldg is sprinkled

1005.3.1 STAIRW
AYS

EXCEPTION 1: FOR OTHER THAN GROUP H AND I-2 OCCUPANCIES, THE CAPACITY, IN INCHES, OF MEANS OF EGRESS  STAIRW
AYS

SHALL BE CALCULATED BY MULTIPLYING THE OCCUPANT LOAD SERVED BY COMPONENT BY A MEANS OF  EGRESS CAPACITY
FACTOR OF 0.25 (DENVER AMENDMENT) PER OCCUPANT IN BUILDINGS EQUIPPED THROUGHOUT W

ITH AN AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER
SYSTEM INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE W

ITH SECTIONS 903.3.1.1, 903.3.1.2 AND 907.5.2.2

1005.3.2 OTHER EGRESS COMPONENTS
EXCEPTION 1: FOR OTHER THAN GROUP H AND I-2 OCCUPANCIES, THE CAPACITY, IN INCHES, OF MEANS OF EGRESS COMPONENTS
OTHER THAN STAIRW

AYS SHALL BE CALCULATED BY MULTIPLYING THE OCCUPANT LOAD SERVED BY SUCH COMPONENT BY A
MEANS OF EGRESS CAPACITY FACTOR OF 0.175 INCH (4.5 MM) PER OCCUPANT IN BUILDINGS EQUIPPED THROUGHOUT W

ITH AN
AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE W

ITH SECTION 903.3.1.1 OR 903.3.1.2 OF THE IFC AND AN EMERGENCY
VOICE/ALARM COMMUNICATION SYSTEM IN ACCORDANCE W

ITH SECTION 907.5.2.2 OF THE IFC

Number of Exits
Required:  1

Provided:  1

Common Path of
Egress Travel

max: 100'
82'-5"

Point A
75' N

on Sprinkled
100' Sprinkled

47'-10"
Point C

75' N
on Sprinkled

100' Sprinkled

Exit Access
Travel Distance

max: 300'
109'-5"

Point B
200' N

on Sprinkled
300' Sprinkled

79'-11"
Point D

200' N
on

Sprinkled
300' Sprinkled

Use spreadsheet found here:
    X:\DESIGN\Design

Standards
Minimum Plumbing Fixtures

Occupancy Type
Total

Occupants
Occupants each sex

W
ater

Closets
Lavatories

Drinking
Fountains

Service
Sinks

Business (B)
88

Male
44.0

1.66
1.04

0.83
1.00

Female
44.0

1.66
1.04

Assembly (A-3)
97

Male
48.5

0.37
0.23

0.19

Female
48.5

0.72
0.23

Storage (S-1)
1

Male
0.5

0.01
0.01

0.00

Female
0.5

0.01
0.01

If needed, add other occupancy

Total
Required Fixtures

(M) 93.0
(M) 2.04

(M) 1.29
1

1

(F) 93.0
(F) 2.39

(F) 1.28

Total
Provided Fixtures

(M) 5
(M) 3

2
1

(F) 5
(F) 3

Additional Unisex
Use this line if there are additional unisex

0
0

Note 1
PER IPC 410: W

HERE DRINKING FOUNTAINS ARE REQUIRED, W
ATER COOLERS OR BOTTLED W

ATER DISPENSER SHALL BE PERMITTED TO BE
SUBSTITUTED FOR NOT MORE THAN 50%

 OF THE REQUIRED DRINKING FOUNTAINS. TENANT TO PROVIDE ADDITIONAL W
ATER  COOLER OR W

ATER
DISPENSER

Note 2
PER IPC SECTION 424.2: SUBSTITUTION FOR W

ATER CLOSETS.  IN EACH BATHROOM OR TOILET ROOM, URINALS SHALL NOT BE
SUBSTITUTED FOR MORE THAN 50 PERCENT OF THE REQUIRED W

ATER CLOSETS. (67%
 IN ASSEMBLY AND EDUCATION OCCUPANCIES)

UP TO 13,645 SF AVAILABLE



TESLA SUPERCHARGER STATION

Designed for 
Sustainability

•	 LEED for Neighborhood 
Development Location

•	 Access to quality transit

•	 Surrounding Density and 
Diverse Uses

•	 Optimize Energy 
Performance

•	 Daylight

486 public parking 
spaces available 

In close proximity 
to the Lowry Dining 
District, Lowry Town 
Center, Community 
Park and Sports 
Complex and Wings 
Over the Rockies

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

E 1S T S T R E E T

E L OW RY B OUL E VA R D

POPLAR STREET

QUEBEC STREET

PONTIAC STREET

PA R K ING

OUTDOOR FIREPIT



DINING

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable but has not been verified and no 
guarantee, warranty or representation, either express or implied, is made with respect to such information. Terms of sale 
or lease and availability are subject to change or withdrawal without notice.

John Gustafson 
Director
John.Gustafson@nmrk.com
303-260-4258

Whitney Hake 
Senior Managing Director
Whitney.Hake@nmrk.com
303-260-4202

E. Lowry Boulevard

E. Lowry Boulevard

MUCH MORE

GROCERY / RETAIL

Suite 304 - 7,651 RSF

Suite 304 - 7,651 RSF
Suite 303
Suite 303 Suite 302

Suite 302
 3,539  RSF
 3,539  RSF

2,455 RSF
2,455 RSF

HEALTH & WELLNESS


